
ULTRAUV 
Disinfection systems with 

ultraviolet radiation 
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> HVAC SYSTEM PICTURE (CENTRAL AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM)
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>PHOTOCATALYTIC AIR PURIFICATION DEVICE

>Photon Catalytic Purification

As shown on below picture, the central air conditioning system supplies air to the Pre-filter to filter out some particles; and 

they gets the electron voltage in Photocatalysis Filter (TiO2)by the effect of UV light which can decomposes harmful gases such 

as formaldehyde, benzene, TVOC, etc. It is sent to the UV lamp area by the circulating fan. The ultraviolet lamp illuminates and 

destroys the DNA (deoxyribonucleic acid) structure of the bacteria, causing the bacteria to die or lose their viability and die. At 

last, through the photocatalytic filter again to decompose harmful air. Therefore, the clean and fresh air outlet.

>Installation Pictures

>Products Function And Features

High efficiency to kill bacteria, virus and harmful microorganisms.

Decompose harmful gases, such as formaldehyde, benzene, ammonia, TVOC, ect. 

Easy maintenance.

Low power consumption.

Low pressure drop.

>PRODUCT MODELS AND PARAMETERS Photocatalytic Air Purification Device

>Air Return Type Photocatalysis Air Purification Device

>Induct Type Photocatalytic Air Purification Device

>AHU Type Photocatalytic Air Purification Device

The above size and air volume is for reference, which can be customized according to actual needs.

Model Air circulation Product Size Input Power Environment Temperature

UV Photocatalysis FilterPhotocatalysis Filter

Formaldehyde,benzene

Model Air circulation Product Size Input Power Environment Temperature

Model Air circulation Product Size Input Power Environment Temperature

The above size and air volume is for reference, which can be customized according to actual needs.

The above size and air volume is for reference, which can be customized according to actual needs.

Formaldehyde,benzeneBacteria

TVOC Mold TVOC

Indoor Air Clean Air

Fresh Air Outlet

Air Inlet

Air Return Type Photocatalysis
Air Cleaner

Air Flow
Air Duct Type Photocatalysis
Air Cleaner

Air Flow

Air Handing Unit Photocatalysis
Air Cleaner

Air Inlet
Fresh Air Outlet

Supply Air

ACPD-HC-340    

ACPD-HC-510    

ACPD-HC-680    

ACPD-HC-850    

ACPD-HC-1020    

ACPD-HC-1360   

ACPD-HC-1700  

ACPD-HC-2040    

ACPD-GC-500    

ACPD-GC-1000    

ACPD-GC-2000    

ACPD-GC-3000    

ACPD-GC-4000    

ACPD-GC-5000   

ACPD-GC-6000  

ACPD-GC-8000    

ACPD-GC-10000  

ACPD-ZC-1360    

ACPD-ZC-1700    

ACPD-GC-12000  

ACPD-ZC-2720    

ACPD-ZC-3400    

>
A

C
P

D
> H

VA
C 

SY
ST

EM
 P

IC
TU

RE
 

>
A

C
P

D
> H

VA
C 

SY
ST

EM
 P

IC
TU

RE
 

mosvent.com






	PageEng
	Страница 1

	Products Catalog_DTG_ACPD.pdf
	1
	页 1

	3
	页 1

	4
	页 1

	5
	页 1

	6
	页 1

	7
	页 1

	8
	页 1

	9
	页 1

	10
	页 1





